

Filing Receipt

Filing Date - 2024-07-19 01:27:02 PM

Control Number - 54617

Item Number - 111

SOAH DOCKET NO. 473-24-13127.WS PUC DOCKET NO. 54617

APPLICATION OF TEXAS WATER	§	PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
UTILITIES, LP AND SOUTHERN	§	
HORIZONS DEVELOPMENT, INC. FOR	§	OF TEXAS
SALE, TRANSFER, OR MERGER OF	Ş	
FACILITIES AND CERTIFICATE	§	
RIGHTS IN LIBERTY AND	Ş	
MONTGOMERY COUNTIES	š	

COMMISSION STAFF EXHIBIT LIST

NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	OFFERED	ADMITTED
	Direct Testimony of Fred Bednarski III		
	with attachments FB-1 and FB-2		
1A	(AIS Item No. 89)		
	Confidential Attachment FB-3 to the		
	Direct Testimony of Fred Bednarski III		
1 B	(AIS Item No. 91)		
	Direct Testimony of James Harville		
	with attachments JH-1 and JH-2		
2	(AIS Item No. 90)		
	Commission Staff's Response to Texas		
	Water Utilities, LP's First Request for		
	Information to Commission Staff		
	Question Nos. TWU 1-1 through 1-17 and		
	Response to Texas Water Utilities, LP's		
	Motion to Compel		
3	(AIS Item No. 95)		
	Commission Staff's Response to Texas		
	Water Utilities, LP's First Request for		
	Information to Commission Staff		
	Question Nos. TWU 1-1 through 1-17		
4	(AIS Item No. 99)		
	Commission Staff's Objections to and		
	Motion to Strike Portions of the Rebuttal		
	Testimony of Brian D. Bahr		
5	(AIS Item No. 100)		

Dated: July 19, 2024

Respectfully submitted,

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS LEGAL DIVISION

Marisa Lopez Wagley Division Director

Phillip Lehmann Managing Attorney

/s/ Kelsey Daugherty
Kelsey Daugherty
State Bar No. 24125054
1701 N. Congress Ave.
P.O. Box 13326
Austin, Texas 78711-3326
(512) 936-7255
(512) 936-7268 (fax)
Kelsey.Daugherty@puc.texas.gov

SOAH DOCKET NO. 473-24-13127.WS PUC DOCKET NO. 54617

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I certify that, unless otherwise ordered by the presiding officer, notice of the filing of this document will be provided to all parties of record via electronic mail on July 19, 2024, in accordance with the Second Order Suspending Rules, filed in Project No. 50664.

/s/ Kelsey Daugherty
Kelsey Daugherty